
Updated: 1/16/15

2016 GHS Boys Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent Varsity or JV Time
3/8/2016 (Tuesday) Away Jefferson County Varsity 6:00

3/15/2016 (Tuesday) Away Cumberland Gap Varsity 6:00

3/15/2016 (Tuesday) Away Cumberland Gap JV after Varsity (30 minute game)

3/17/2016 (Thursday) Home South Doyle JV 5:30

3/17/2016 (Thursday) Home South Doyle Varsity 7:00

3/22/2016 (Tuesday) Home Grace Varsity 6:30

3/24/2016 (Thursday) Away Powell JV 5:30

3/24/2016 (Thursday) Away Powell Varsity 6:45

3/29/2016 (Tuesday) Away Carter Varsity 6:00

3/31/2016 (Thursday) Away Central Varsity 6:00

3/31/2016 (Thursday) Away Central JV after Varsity

4/4/2016 (Monday) Home Grainger JV 6:00

4/5/2016 (Tuesday) Home Anderson County Varsity 6:30

4/7/2016 (Thursday) Away Karns Varsity 7:00

4/12/2016 (Monday) Home Oak Ridge JV 5:00

4/12/2016 (Monday) Home Oak Ridge Varsity 7:00

4/14/2016 (Thursday) Home Campbell County Varsity 6:00

4/14/2016 (Thursday) Home Campbell County JV after Varsity

4/19/2016 (Tuesday) Away Halls Varsity 6:30

4/21/2016 (Thursday) at Sevier Co Heritage (Sevier County Tournament Game) Varsity 5:30

4/22/2016 (Friday) at Sevier Co Sevier County (Sevier County Tournament Game) Varsity 6:15

4/23/2016 (Saturday) at Sevier Co Seymour (Sevier County Tournament Game) Varsity 12:30

4/26/2016 (Tuesday) Home Union County       ***(SENIOR NIGHT)*** Varsity 6:30

4/29/2016 (Friday) Away Alcoa Varsity 7:00

**5/2/16** - District Tournament begins

Home Games: wear white uniforms

Away Games: wear blue uniforms

Tournament Games: uniform TBA

ALWAYS bring BOTH uniforms to EVERY game


